
Rnk 

MINI KGP 
1 

60 EASYKART 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

R N 

204 

146 
112 
104 
116 
102 
108 
110 
114 
126 
106 
140 
142 
134 
136 
138 
132 
130 
124 

Driver 

LEONARDI LUCA 

TESTARDI FRANCESCO PAOLO 
MARENGHI FRANCESCO 
FIORETTI ALBERTO C. 
ANTOS MARTIN 
BERNARDI MARCO 
MONTI FILIPPO 
DE ROSSI GIOVANNI 
MORETTI MATTIA 
CAZZANIGA GABRIELE 
CAVAZZI EMANUELE 
QUONDAMCARLO MANUEL 
CALDERARI ALESSANDRO 
D'URSO DANIELE 
BIANCO SIMONE 
LEOPARDI SAMUELE 
BUCCI MATTIA 
DEL PICCOLO MICHAEL 
PECORARO SIMONE 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 

ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 

Entrant 

MODENA KART SERVICE SRL 
FIORETTI CRISTIANO 

MONTI FABIO 

CAZZANIGA GIUSEPPE 
MODENA KART SERVICE SRL 

DEL PICCOLO IDRIS 

E. Nat 

ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 

ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 

Class 

MINI KGP 

60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

MODENA KART SERVICE 
MLG RACING 

TEN JOB 

VRK MOTORSPORT 
MODENA KART SERVICE 

Best Time 

50.238 

50.555 
50.712 
50.759 
50.806 
50.837 
50.866 
50.942 
51.037 
51.493 
51.504 
51.525 
51.781 
51.920 
52.003 
52.136 
52.250 
53.513 
54.628 

Diff 

0.157 
0.204 
0.251 
0.282 
0.311 
0.387 
0.482 
0.938 
0.949 
0.970 
1.226 
1.365 
1.448 
1.581 
1.695 
2.958 
4.073 

In 

3 

8 
8 

10 
9 
8 
5 
3 
9 
8 
7 
3 

12 
2 

13 
4 
3 
9 
5 

2nd T. 

50.326 

50.561 
51.015 
50.768 
50.894 
50.869 
50.896 
51.016 
51.137 
51.737 
51.638 
51.543 
51.892 
52.020 
52.205 
52.331 
52.380 
53.565 
54.638 

Pts 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Margin of Victory 
3.584 

Avg. Speed 
73,432 

Best Lap Tm 
50.238 

Best Spd 
74,310 

Best Lap by 
204 - LEONARDI LUCA 
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TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - 1st Round Siena 
60 EASYKART 
Prove Libere 5°Turno + KGP - EVEN 
Practice (12:00 Time) started at 14:49:53 

Circuito Internazionale Siena 1,037 km 
19/03/2016 14:50 

RESULTS


